
BOTTLED LAGER,
STOUT & BEER

SAN MIGUEL

GUINESS

MAHOU

£4..80

BREWS & ALES

HAWKSTONE

CIDER
HAWKSTONE CIDER

KOBBERBERG CRISP APPLE

£5.95

£4.85

KOBBERBERG
STRAWBERRY & LIME

£4.90

ALES

HENRY WESTONS

WALDRON’S PALE ALE
£4.50

WALDRON’S DARK ALE

CAMDEN PALE ALE

GUEST ALE

FROST HAMMER PALE 
ALE

PERONI

DRAFT LAGER,
STOUT & BEER

HEINEKEN

SOL
DESPERADO
BECKS

SHEPPY

HAWKSTONE IPA

£4..90

£4..90
£4..90

£3..85
£4..25

£4_50
£4_50
£4_25
£5_95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£4.95

£3.85

HENRY WESTONS £4_95


