

## **BREWS & ALES**

# DRAFT LAGER, STOUT & BEER

### BOTTLED LAGER, STOUT & BEER

SAN MIGUEL	£480	PERONI	£385
MAHOU	£490	HEINEKEN	£425
GUINESS	£490	SOL	£4_50
HAWKSTONE	£490	DESPERADO	£4_50
		BECKS	£4_25
		HAWKSTONE IPA	£5_95
		<b>HENRY WESTONS</b>	£4_95

#### **ALES**

#### **CIDER**

GUEST ALE	£4.50	HAWKSTONE CIDER	£5.95
WALDRON'S PALE ALE	£4.50	KOBBERBERG CRISP APPLE	£4.85
WALDRON'S DARK ALE	£4.50	KOBBERBERG	£4.90
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£4.50	STRAWBERRY & LIME	£4.95
FROST HAMMER PALE	£4.50	HENRY WESTONS	
ALE		SHEPPY	£3.85